



Easy & Effective Fundraising

### NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Serving Size: 3 ¼ oz (92g)  
Servings Per Container: 8 per pizza

**Amount per serving**  
**Calories 280**      **Calories from Fat 120**

	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat 14g</b>	<b>21%</b>
Saturated Fat 4.5g	22%
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol 15mg</b>	<b>4%</b>
<b>Sodium 550mg</b>	<b>23%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrates 28g</b>	<b>9%</b>
Dietary Fiber 2g	8%
Sugars 3g	
<b>Protein 10g</b>	

Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 2%
Calcium 15%	Iron 10%

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

## Product Name: Dinner and Dessert PEPPERONI PIZZA

Brochure: PZ

Item #865

Shelf Life: Pizza 1 year frozen, 2 weeks

Supplier Code: 61-211 211 day of 2016 Product made

### Ingredients:

CRUST: ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SHORTENING (PALM OIL, NATURAL BUTTER FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE), SUGAR, YEAST, WHEY (MILK), SALT, ONION POWDER, GARLIC POWDER. SAUCE: TOMATO SAUCE (WATER, TOMATO PASTE), SALT, SPICES, DEHYDRATED GARLIC & ONION. LOW MOISTURE, PART SKIM MOZZARELLA CHEESE: PASTEURIZED PART SKIM MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES, POWDERED CELLULOSE (ANTI-CAKING). TOPPINGS: PEPPERONI (PORK, BEEF, SALT, SPICES, DEXTROSE, LACTIC ACID STARTER CULTURE, OLEORESIN OF PAPRIKA, FLAVORING, GARLIC POWDER, SODIUM NITRATE, BHA, BHT, CITRIC ACID).

### Allergy Statement:

MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT WITH PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, WHEAT, MILK, EGG, SOY AND FD&C COLORS.

**NUTRITIONAL FACTS**

Serving Size: 0.9 oz  
Servings Per Container: 24

**Amount per serving**  
**Calories 110**      **Calories from Fat 40**

	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 4.5g	<b>7%</b>
Saturated Fat 0.5g	3%
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 150mg	<b>6%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b> 17g	<b>6%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 9g	
<b>Protein</b> 1g	

Vitamin A 0%      Vitamin C 0%  
Calcium 0%      Iron 2%

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

**Product Name: Dinner and Dessert**

**COOKIE DOUGH**

Brochure: PZ

Item #865

Shelf Life: Cookie Dough-1 Year Frozen, 3 Weeks Refrigerated

Supplier Code:

**Ingredients:**

WHEAT FLOUR, BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF VEGETABLE MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE (A PRESERVATIVE), CITRIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE (COLOR), VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED, WHEY), BROWN SUGAR (SUGAR, INVERT SUGAR AND CANE MOLASSES), SUGAR, CHOCOLATE CHUNKS (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, ANHYDROUS DEXTROSE, SOYA LECITHIN (ADDED AS AN EMULSIFIER), VANILLA EXTRACT), WATER, ROASTED SOY FLOUR OR SOY FLOUR, WHEAT GLUTEN, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, ALGIN OR SODIUM ALGINATE, FULLY INVERTED SYRUP, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SALT, VANILLA IMITATION (WATER, PROPYLENE GLYCOL (A CARRIER), VANILLIN & OTHER ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, CARAMEL COLOR, CITRIC ACID, SODIUM BENZOATE (A PRESERVATIVE, USED AT LESS THAN 1/10 OF 1%).

**Allergy Statement:**

MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT WITH - PEANUTS, TREE NUTS AND MAY CONTAIN WHEAT, MILK, EGG, FD&C COLORS, SOYBEAN AND/OR DAIRY PRODUCTS.